9  - Regular Round Toe Lace-Ups Smart
Sneakers Shoes

64059000 1.00 PCS 3,499.00 3,499.00 -2,099.40 9.00 125.96 9.00 125.97 0.00 0.00

9.00 20,891.00 -12,534.60 704.12 704.17 0.00

Sub Total : 20891

ItemDiscount : -12534.6

TaxAmount : 1408.27
Bill Amount : 9764.67

Amount in Words:  ₹  Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Four And Paisa  Sixty Seven Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.